
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-1673 Name: 12/15/14 Resolution to Approve a Contract with the
Washtenaw County Sheriff’s Office to provide Drug
Abuse Screening Services to Sobriety Court, Mental
Health Court and Veterans Treatment Court
Defendants ($69,373.20)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/15/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/15/2014 12/15/2014

Enactment date: 12/15/2014 R-14-404Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve a Contract with the Washtenaw County Sheriff’s Office to provide Drug Abuse
Screening Services to Sobriety Court, Mental Health Court and Veterans Treatment Court Defendants
($69,373.20)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WCSO 15th DC Drug Screening Srvs

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/15/2014 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

